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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Moorhouse https://www.linkedin.com/company/moorhouse/United Kingdom 314 82 26.11%
2 Instinctif Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/instinctif-partners/United Kingdom 234 58 24.79%
3 Protiviti UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/protiviti-uk-/United Kingdom 222 54 24.32%
4 Gemserv https://www.linkedin.com/company/gemserv/United Kingdom 219 52 23.74%
5 Clarasys https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarasys/United Kingdom 215 44 20.47%
6 Analysys Mason https://www.linkedin.com/company/analysys-mason/United Kingdom 468 92 19.66%
7 Oxera Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxera/United Kingdom 305 57 18.69%
8 Proxima https://www.linkedin.com/company/proxima-group/United Kingdom 318 57 17.92%
9 The Gap Partnership https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-gap-partnership/United Kingdom 359 64 17.83%

10 Impact https://www.linkedin.com/company/impact-international_2/United Kingdom 328 53 16.16%
11 Frontier Economics https://www.linkedin.com/company/frontier-economics/United Kingdom 447 59 13.20%
12 Croner https://www.linkedin.com/company/croner/United Kingdom 404 53 13.12%
13 BIP UK/US https://www.linkedin.com/company/bipukus/United Kingdom 227 28 12.33%
14 Forensic Risk Alliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/forensic-risk-alliance/United Kingdom 213 26 12.21%
15 CPC Project Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/cpc-project-services/United Kingdom 308 33 10.71%
16 Emergn https://www.linkedin.com/company/emergn/United Kingdom 421 45 10.69%
17 Sheffield Haworth https://www.linkedin.com/company/sheffield-haworth/United Kingdom 217 21 9.68%
18 Prescient https://www.linkedin.com/company/prescient-healthcare-group/United Kingdom 411 36 8.76%
19 NQA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nqa-global/United Kingdom 292 24 8.22%
20 Principle https://www.linkedin.com/company/principle-group/United Kingdom 346 26 7.51%
21 Inspired https://www.linkedin.com/company/inspired-plc/United Kingdom 454 34 7.49%
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22 Centaur Media https://www.linkedin.com/company/centaur-media-plc/United Kingdom 265 18 6.79%
23 Adare SEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/adare-sec/United Kingdom 211 14 6.64%
24 Lucideon https://www.linkedin.com/company/lucideongroup/United Kingdom 213 13 6.10%
25 YSC Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/ysc/United Kingdom 337 20 5.93%
26 Zone https://www.linkedin.com/company/zone/United Kingdom 313 18 5.75%
27 Quick Release_ https://www.linkedin.com/company/quick-release/United Kingdom 405 22 5.43%
28 Innova Solutions Internationalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/innova-solutions-international/United Kingdom 279 11 3.94%
29 ?What If! Innovation https://www.linkedin.com/company/what-if/United Kingdom 357 10 2.80%
30 Cartesian https://www.linkedin.com/company/cartesian/United Kingdom 315 5 1.59%
31 Tusker https://www.linkedin.com/company/tuskerdirect/United Kingdom 444 7 1.58%
32 BRILINK https://www.linkedin.com/company/brilink/United Kingdom 255 2 0.78%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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